7:00 PM

7:01 PM

7:15 PM

7:18 PM

7:30 PM

7:35 PM

9:00 PM

AGENDA

WESTMORELAND CITY COUNCIL MEETING

April 8,2021 7:00 PM

Community Center, 201 Main Street
Times are approximate as items may be added or deleted at the meeting

Call to order-Mayor Goodenow

A. Routine Items:

A.l.
A2,
A3.

B.

Approval of agenda-additions/deletions

Approval of minutes of March 11, 2021 meeting
Approval of monthly bills-except those that may be pulled for further discussion

Public comments on non-agenda items only

C. New Business:

C.1.
C.2.

CJ3.

C4.
C.s.

Discussion on fire department personnel

Discussion on time for dedication of Frank Memorial Shelter on April 24, 2021 at

the RV Park and insurance coverage

Discussion and approval of revised pay app #1 from HAMM, Inc., in regards to the

Rock Creek Bank Stabilization project
Discussion on offering a Spring cleanup day

Discussion on replacing 6’x6’ posts for directional signa @ corner of Highway 13 and

Westmoreland Road

D. Old Business:

D.1.

Future agenda items

E. Reports:

E.1.
E.2.
E.3.
EA4.
E.5.
E.6.
E.7.
E.8.
E.9

E.10.
E.11.
E.12.
E.13.
E.14.

City Agent

Treasurer’s Report

Maintenance Report

Clerk’s Report
Streets-Councilmember Rosell
Utilities-Councilmember Jack

Animal Control-Councilmember Smith
Planning & Zoning-Councilmember Smith
Pool-Councilmember Rice

Fire Department-Councilmember Jack
Cemetery-Councilmember Purvis
Parks-Councilmember Purvis

Mayor

City Attorney

F. Adjournment



