AGENDA WESTMORELAND CITY COUNCIL MEETING

April 8, 2021 7:00 PM

Community Center, 201 Main Street
Times are approximate as items may be added or deleted at the meeting

7:00 PM	Call to order-Mayor Goodenow	
7:01 PM	A. Routine Items:	
	A.1.	Approval of agenda-additions/deletions
	A.2.	Approval of minutes of March 11, 2021 meeting
	A.3.	Approval of monthly bills-except those that may be pulled for further discussion
7:15 PM	В.	Public comments on non-agenda items only
7:18 PM	C. New Business:	
	C.1.	Discussion on fire department personnel
	C.2.	Discussion on time for dedication of Frank Memorial Shelter on April 24, 2021 at the RV Park and insurance coverage
	C.3.	Discussion and approval of revised pay app #1 from HAMM, Inc., in regards to the Rock Creek Bank Stabilization project
	C.4.	Discussion on offering a Spring cleanup day
	C.5.	Discussion on replacing 6'x6' posts for directional signa @ corner of Highway 13 and Westmoreland Road
7:30 PM	D. Old Business:	
	D.1.	Future agenda items
7:35 PM	E. Reports:	
	E.1.	City Agent
	E.2.	Treasurer's Report
	E.3.	Maintenance Report
	E.4.	Clerk's Report
	E.5.	Streets-Councilmember Rosell
	E.6.	Utilities-Councilmember Jack
	E.7.	Animal Control-Councilmember Smith
	E.8.	Planning & Zoning-Councilmember Smith
	E.9.	Pool-Councilmember Rice
	E.10.	Fire Department-Councilmember Jack
	E.11.	Cemetery-Councilmember Purvis
	E.12.	Parks-Councilmember Purvis
	E.13.	Mayor
	E.14.	City Attorney

F. Adjournment

9:00 PM